Tel: 215-355-6900
Model 742
Features
742 approved to MIL-T-24742 (SH)•
Non-interacting zero and span adjustments for •
quick calibration
Pressure connections conform to MS16142•

 742R F 0150 D X D A
 M24742R F 73 D X DC A
Model Numbering:
AMETEK Mil spec 1.2.1.3 Pressure
TYPE 742R
0015 31 0-15 PSI
0030 32 0-30 PSI
0060 33 0-60 PSI
0100 34 0-100 PSI
0200 35 0-200 PSI
0300 36 0-300 PSI
0600 37 0-600 PSI
1000 38 0-1000 PSI
1500 39 0-1500 PSI
3000 41 0-3000 PSI
6000 42 0-6000 PSI
010K 43 0-10000 PSI
XXXX * NON-STD
TYPE 742V
0030 61 30” HG VAC
XXXX * NON-STD
AMETEK Mil spec 1.2.1.2 Sensor material
F F CRES material
M S NI CU material
O O NI CU material
C G CRES material
C H CRES material
AMETEK Mil spec 1.2.1.3 Units
A A in Hg VAC
B B PSIA
D D PSIG
E E PSIS
F F WC
Blank MS3452W14S-5P
MS3456W14S-5S
L MS3452L14S-5P
MS3456L14S-5S
LS MS3452LS14S-5P
MS3456LS14S-5S
AMETEK Mil spec 1.2.1.6 Type
A A 4-20mA
V V 0-5 volt*
AMETEK Mil spec 1.2.1.3 Pressure
TYPE 742C
0015 51 30” HG 0-15 PSI
0030 52 30” HG 0-30 PSI
0100 53 30” HG 0-100 PSI
0150 54 30” HG 0-150 PSI
0300 55 30” HG 0-300 PSI
0600 56 30” HG 0-600 PSI
XXXX * NON-STD
TYPE 742R
0010 71 0-10” WC
0060 72 0-60” WC
0150 73 0-150” WC
0300 74 0-300” WC
XXXX * NON-STD
* Consult factory
0.28 DIA.
THRU X2
POTENTIOMETER
ADJUSTMENT COVER
0.19
(4.83)
0.87
(22.1)
2.63
(66.8)
1.0
(25.4)DIA.
GAGE PRESSURE TYPE
3.5
(88.9)